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The Card of Le Bouchon Bistro from Palm Beach Gardens contains about 127 different dishes and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $12.8. What User likes about Le Bouchon Bistro:

Amazing French restaurant in PBG, absolutely delicious food and super friendly staff, they were so nice, and the
food was amazing! We ordered lamb shank, baked Brie, escargot, goat cheese salad everything was so
delicious Manager was so nice and friendly, he stopped by for a few times and we talk about France and people
and food What a beautiful time we have, we will be back again soon read more. As a visitor, you can use the
WLAN of the restaurant free of charge. What User doesn't like about Le Bouchon Bistro:

Confirmed our reservation with your email. Drove minutes and another minutes looking for parking. And guess

reasonable prices, this small yet fine Bistro not only excites with its ambiance, You can also unwind at the bar
with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. If you want to have breakfast, a versatile
brunch awaits you, You can also look forward to the typical scrumptious French cuisine.
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{e Bouchon Bistro Menu

Siipe Desserts Main

CREPES TOASTED BAGUETTE $6.0
[ ] [ ]
Yains dmerican Tood
GRILLED CHICKEN PAILLARD $7.0 EGGS BENEDICT $13.0
[ ] [ ]
Main courses Snails
SIDE SALAD ESCARGOTS A LA $13.0
BOURGUIGNONNE ’
[ ] [ ]
ﬂmu () ') [ ] [ ]
Pizzabrétchen und Panini
MUSHROOM RAVIOLI $19.0
PROSCIUTTO PANINI $16.0

f::‘“ light Bites

GRILLED TUNA NICOISE SALAD $17.0

Sanduich, Bagels, Burger  puncakes & Waffes

$13.5
NUTELLA WHIPPED CREAM $11.0

Seqfood Soup & Salads

GRILLED SHRIMP (4 PCS) $7.0
FRENCH ONION SOUP GRATINEE $12.0

Breakfast Open Sanduwich

SCRAMBLED EGG PLATTER $15.5
CROQUE MADAME $16.0
(] (]
House 4 Popular Ttems
SMOKED SALMON SANDWICH $15.0
LAMB SHANK* $24.0

Dessert .
CHEESE PLATE Wm smau

CROISSANT SANDWICH $11.0

Croques . i
Dinner Entrées
CROQUE MONSIEUR $14.5
LAMB SHANK
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{es Classigues

LA PAYSANNE $16.0

Petite

QUICHE DU JOUR

Crées Salé

LA PARIGO $15.0

To Accompany

TRUFFLE FRIES

Soups, Salads, & Boards

CAESAR SALAD* $10.0
Home Comforts

GRILLED TUNA STEAK $8.0
Soup & 1/2 E&press Sandwich
SOUP 1/2 EXPRESS SANDWICH $9.0
Plats Eamp; Salades

LA SCANDINAVE $17.0
Salads (3Pd)

BABY ARUGULA SALAD $14.0
Sandwiches, Paninis,

T l’ﬂ

PROSCIUTTO PANINI SANDWICH  $16.0

ROASTED VEGETABLE PANINI

Entrees & Eggs

EGGS NORWEGIAN

On Zee Side

FRENCH FRIES W/ TRUFFLE OIL
PARMESAN

Restaurant Category

FRENCH

Uncategorized

GENOA SALAMI SANDWICH

Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY
SOUP OF THE DAY*

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
FRIES

Fish

GRILLED SALMON
SMOKED SALMON

Coffee

ESPRESSO

$14.0

$15.0

$8.0

$11.0

$7.0

$4.5

$7.5
$7.0
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COFFEE Quiches

QUICHE W/ CRAB SHRIMP $13.5
Pour Commencer QUICHE W/ HAM SWISS CHEESE ~ $12.5
ONION SOUP GRATINEE $11.5 QUICHE W/ GOAT CHEESE G125
DUCK LIVER MOUSSE $11.0 ROASTED RED PEPPER

QUICHE W/ SPINACH $12.5
fldd Protein To any Salad
GRILLED SKIRT STEAK (4 OZ. $8.0 Starters
GRILLED SKIRT STEAK (4 02) $8.0 'I\:"F?IE'S-ES MARINIERES W/ FRENCH ¢, o

SKIRT STEAK A L'ECHALOTE $28.0
l'ate Wa‘t LAMB BURGER 8 OZ. $17.0
SCRAMBLED EGG ON CROISSANT  $9.0 VEGAN PLATE 6190
OMELET PROVENCALE $9.0 ARTARE
;(;Q%TEE# ECROISSANT OR 56.0

Quiches, Cheeses
Salades (&ltree &‘ze) OUICHE DU JOUR*
ORGANIC MESCLUN SALAD* $9.0 gng”TEE‘I’D‘”R‘EODAJEggEEf’E $13.5
LE BISTRO SALAD® $15.0 QUICHE W/ SPINACH* $13.5
LE BISTRO QUINOA SALAD $18.0 QUICHE W/ CRAB SHRIMP* 6145
Appelizers QUICHE W/ HAM SWISS CHEESE*  $13.5
TOMATO MOZZARELLA $9.0 Bar a Moules
STEAK TARTARE PEI MUSSELS FEST $24.0
ASSORTED CHEESE PLATE GRILLED SALMON DIJONNAISE ~ $23.0
STEAKTARTAR BEEF BOURGUIGNON* $25.0
Side CHICKEN A LA NORMANDE* $21.0

dishes FILET MIGNON AU POIVRE W/ $38.0

TURKEY SAUSAGE $3.0 FRENCH FRIES
CLASSIC RATATOUILLE $6.0 LAMB BURGER W/ MOROCCAN o0 o
MASHED POTATOES $6.0 SPICES FRIES

ROASTED ASPARAGUS $7.0
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Dishes are prepared with
BACON $3.0
FRESH FRUIT $6.0
CHEESE

ESCARGOT

ONION

DUCK

These types of dishes are
being served

SALAD

LAMB

STEAK

SOuUP

PANINI

MUSSELS

Salads

ORGANIC MIXED GREEN SALAD W/

TOMATOES $9.0
CAESAR SALAD $9.0
GREEK SALAD $14.0
ROASTED BEET GOAT CHEESE $16.0
SALAD

WARM GOAT CHEESE SALAD $14.5
LE BISTRO SALAD $14.5
SALAD

Hors dOecuvres

BLACK PEPPER PATE $10.0
BAKED BRIE W/ HONEYED $12.0
WALNUTS BERRIES

SCALLOPS A LA ST. JACQUES $14.0

DUCK LIVER MOUSSE PORK FREE
W/ TOAST POINTS*

BLACK PEPPER PATE W/ PORT
WINE TOAST POINTS*

GRILLED MERGUEZ W/ FENNEL
SALAD

MARINIERES (HALF ORDER)

Crepes

HONEY, FRESH LEMON WHIPPED
CREAM

SUGAR, FRESH LEMON WHIPPED
CREAM

NUTELLA, COCONUT FLAKES
WHIPPED CREAM

NUTELLA, FRESH STRAWBERRIES
WHIPPED CREAM

NUTELLA, BANANA WHIPPED
CREAM

NUTELLA, BANANA, GRAND
MARNIER WHIPPED CREAM

NUTELLA, FRESH
STRAWBERRIES, BANANA
WHIPPED CREAM

BONNE MAMAN JAM WHIPPED
CREAM

Sandwiches

7 CHICKEN SALAD
; {? SANDWICH

¥~  TUNASALAD

4. SANDWICH

SMOKED TURKEY SANDWICH
EGG SALAD SANDWICH

SMOKED HAM SANDWICH

ROAST BEEF PANINI

TOMATO PANINI

SMOKED TURKEY ON CROISSANT

$11.0

$10.0

$12.0

$12.5

$10.0

$9.5

$10.0

$12.0

$11.5

$11.0

$13.0

$9.0

$10.0

$10.0

$10.0

$9.5
$11.8
$15.0
$14.5
$15.0
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CROQUE MONSIEUR SANDWICH  $16.0 CALIFORNIA SANDWICH
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e Bouchon Bistro

11701 Lake Victoria Gardens Ave Opening Hours:
Ste 4101FL 33410-2714, Palm
Beach Gardens, United States
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