



# Le Bouchon Bistro Menu

https://menulist.menu

11701 Lake Victoria Gardens Ave Ste 4101FL 33410-2714, Palm Beach Gardens, United States

(+1)5616221616 - http://www.lebistroparisintown.com/



<u>The Card of Le Bouchon Bistro from Palm Beach Gardens</u> contains about 127 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$12.8. What <u>User</u> likes about Le Bouchon Bistro:
Amazing French restaurant in PBG, absolutely delicious food and super friendly staff, they were so nice, and the food was amazing! We ordered lamb shank, baked Brie, escargot, goat cheese salad everything was so delicious Manager was so nice and friendly, he stopped by for a few times and we talk about France and people and food What a beautiful time we have, we will be back again soon read more. As a visitor, you can use the WLAN of the restaurant free of charge. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Le Bouchon Bistro:
Confirmed our reservation with your email. Drove minutes and another minutes looking for parking. And guess what RESTAURANT IS CLOSED!!!!! Are you serious shame on Open Table after minutes on a Friday where should we eat; you us a dinner!!!!!! read more. Thanks to its offerings of typical, delectable meals at typically reasonable prices, this small yet fine **Bistro** not only excites with its ambiance, You can also unwind at the bar with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. If you want to have breakfast, a versatile brunch awaits you, You can also look forward to the typical scrumptious **French cuisine**.



Oupe Desser w
CREPES
Mains

SiiRo Donnorta

GRILLED CHICKEN PAILLARD \$7.0

Main courses

SIDE SALAD

#### **Antipasti** MUSHROOM RAVIOLI

\$19.0

# Extras

BRIE

Sandwich, Bagels, Burger	
BLT	\$13.5
Seafood	
<b>GRILLED SHRIMP (4 PCS)</b>	\$7.0
Breakfast	
SCRAMBLED EGG PLATTER	\$15.5
House specialties	
SMOKED SALMON SANDWICH	\$15.0
Dessert	
CHEESE PLATE	
Croques	

**CROQUE MONSIEUR** 

Main	
TOASTED BAGUETTE	\$6.0
American Food	
EGGS BENEDICT	\$13.0
Snails	
ESCARGOTS A LA BOURGUIGNONNE	\$13.0
Pizzabrötchen und Panin	i
PROSCIUTTO PANINI	\$16.0
Light Bites	
GRILLED TUNA NICOISE SALAD	\$17.0
Pancakes & Waffles	
NUTELLA WHIPPED CREAM	\$11.0
Soup & Salads	
FRENCH ONION SOUP GRATINEE	\$12.0
Open Sandwich	
CROQUE MADAME	\$16.0
Popular Items	
LAMB SHANK*	\$24.0
Breakfast Specials	
CROISSANT SANDWICH	\$11.0
Dinner Entrées	

LAMB SHANK

\$14.5

Le Bouchon Bistro Menu

Les Classiques

LA PAYSANNE

\$16.0

**Petite** OUICHE DU JOUR

**Crêpes Salées** La parigo

\$15.0

\$8.0

То Ассотралу

TRUFFLE FRIES

Soups, Salads, & Boards	J
CAESAR SALAD*	\$10.0

Home Comforts

GRILLED TUNA STEAK

# Soup & 1/2 Express Sandwich

SOUP 1/2 EXPRESS SANDWICH	\$9.0
Plats & amp; Salades	
LA SCANDINAVE	\$17.0
Salads (3Pd)	

BABY ARUGULA SALAD \$14.0

## Sandwiches, Paninis, Tortillas

PROSCIUTTO PANINI SANDWICH \$16.0

Salads, Sandwiches, Paninis & Wraps

**ROASTED VEGETABLE PANINI** \$14.0 Entrees & Eggs **EGGS NORWEGIAN** \$15.0 On *Tee* Side FRENCH FRIES W/ TRUFFLE OIL \$8.0 PARMESAN **Restaurant Category FRENCH** Uncategorized **GENOA SALAMI SANDWICH** \$11.0 Soups SOUP OF THE DAY **SOUP OF THE DAY\*** \$7.0 Starters & Salads **FRENCH FRIES** \$4.5 FRIES Fish

GRILLED SALMON	\$7.5
SMOKED SALMON	\$7.0

**Coffee** ESPRESSO



# Le Bouchon Bistro Menu



#### COFFEE

Pour Commencer	
ONION SOUP GRATINÉE	\$11.5
DUCK LIVER MOUSSE	\$11.0
Add Protein To any Salad	d
GRILLED SKIRT STEAK (4 OZ.	\$8.0
GRILLED SKIRT STEAK (4 OZ)	\$8.0
Late Breakfast	
SCRAMBLED EGG ON CROISSANT	\$9.0
OMELET PROVENCALE	\$9.0
TOASTED CROISSANT OR BAGUETTE	\$6.0
Salades (Entree Size)	
ORGANIC MESCLUN SALAD*	\$9.0
LE BISTRO SALAD*	\$15.0
LE BISTRO QUINOA SALAD	\$18.0
Appetizers	
TOMATO MOZZARELLA	\$9.0
STEAK TARTARE	
ASSORTED CHEESE PLATE	
STEAK TARTAR	
Side dishes	
TURKEY SAUSAGE	\$3.0
CLASSIC RATATOUILLE	\$6.0
MASHED POTATOES	\$6.0
ROASTED ASPARAGUS	\$7.0

#### Quiches

QUICHE W/ CRAB SHRIMP	\$13.5
QUICHE W/ HAM SWISS CHEESE	\$12.5
QUICHE W/ GOAT CHEESE ROASTED RED PEPPER	\$12.5
QUICHE W/ SPINACH	\$12.5

## **Starters**

MOULES MARINIÈRES W/ FRENCH FRIES	\$23.0
SKIRT STEAK A L'ÉCHALOTE	\$28.0
LAMB BURGER 8 OZ.	\$17.0
VEGAN PLATE	\$19.0
TARTARE	

# Quiches, Cheeses

#### **OUICHE DU JOUR\***

QUICHE W/ GOAT CHEESE ROASTED RED PEPPER*	\$13.5
QUICHE W/ SPINACH*	\$13.5
QUICHE W/ CRAB SHRIMP*	\$14.5
QUICHE W/ HAM SWISS CHEESE*	\$13.5

# Bar a Moules

PEI MUSSELS FEST	\$24.0
GRILLED SALMON DIJONNAISE	\$23.0
<b>BEEF BOURGUIGNON*</b>	\$25.0
CHICKEN A LA NORMANDE*	\$21.0
FILET MIGNON AU POIVRE W/ FRENCH FRIES	\$38.0
LAMB BURGER W/ MOROCCAN SPICES FRIES	\$18.0





#### Dishes are prepared with

BACON	\$3.0
FRESH FRUIT	\$6.0
CHEESE	
ESCARGOT	
ONION	
DUCK	

# These types of dishes are being served

SALAD LAMB STEAK SOUP PANINI MUSSELS

### **Salads**

ORGANIC MIXED GREEN SALAD W/ TOMATOES	\$9.0
CAESAR SALAD	\$9.0
GREEK SALAD	\$14.0
ROASTED BEET GOAT CHEESE SALAD	\$16.0
WARM GOAT CHEESE SALAD	\$14.5
LE BISTRO SALAD	\$14.5
SALAD	

#### Hors d'Oeuvres

BLACK PEPPER PÂTÉ	\$10.0
BAKED BRIE W/ HONEYED WALNUTS BERRIES	\$12.0
SCALLOPS A LA ST. JACQUES	\$14.0

Crepes	
MARINIÈRES (HALF ORDER)	\$12.5
GRILLED MERGUEZ W/ FENNEL SALAD	\$12.0
BLACK PEPPER PATE W/ PORT WINE TOAST POINTS*	\$10.0
DUCK LIVER MOUSSE PORK FREE W/ TOAST POINTS*	\$11.0

HONEY, FRESH LEMON WHIPPED CREAM	\$10.0
SUGAR, FRESH LEMON WHIPPED CREAM	\$9.5
NUTELLA, COCONUT FLAKES WHIPPED CREAM	\$10.0
NUTELLA, FRESH STRAWBERRIES WHIPPED CREAM	\$12.0
NUTELLA, BANANA WHIPPED CREAM	\$11.5
NUTELLA, BANANA, GRAND MARNIER WHIPPED CREAM	\$11.0
NUTELLA, FRESH STRAWBERRIES, BANANA WHIPPED CREAM	\$13.0
BONNE MAMAN JAM WHIPPED CREAM	\$9.0

#### Sandwiches

	CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH	\$10.0
No.	TUNA SALAD SANDWICH	\$10.0
SMOKED T	URKEY SANDWICH	\$10.0
EGG SALA	D SANDWICH	\$9.5
SMOKED F	IAM SANDWICH	\$11.8
ROAST BE	EF PANINI	\$15.0
ΤΟΜΑΤΟ Ρ	ANINI	\$14.5
SMOKED T	URKEY ON CROISSANT	\$15.0





CROQUE MONSIEUR SANDWICH \$16.0 CALIFORNIA SANDWICH





Le Bouchon Bistro

11701 Lake Victoria Gardens Ave Ste 4101FL 33410-2714, Palm Beach Gardens, United States **Opening Hours:** 

\_\_\_



Made with menulist.menu